FEATURES
•	 2:1 Input Range
•	 1600Vdc Isolation Voltage
•	 Miniature Package: 2” × 2” × 0.4”
•	 Efficiency to 90%
•	 Six-Sided Shielding
•	 Remote ON/OFF Control
•	 Over Current Protection

Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current at Full Load Input Current at No
Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number*
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
Min. Load
mA
Full Load
A
9 - 18 1.5 0 8000 110 84 MWA40-12S1.5/B2A 45000
9 - 18 1.8 0 8000 110 82 MWA40-12S1.8/B2A 37700
9 - 18 2.5 0 8000 110 84 MWA40-12S2.5/B2A 27000
9 - 18 3.3 0 8000 175 86 MWA40-12S3.3/B2A 21000
9 - 18 5 0 8000 225 86 MWA40-12S5/B2A 13600
9 - 18 12 0 3333 255 86 MWA40-12S12/B2A 2360
9 - 18 15 0 2666 310 87 MWA40-12S15/B2A 1510
18 - 36 1.5 0 8000 40 81 MWA40-24S1.5/B2A 45000
18 - 36 1.8 0 8000 40 83 MWA40-24S1.8/B2A 37700
18 - 36 2.5 0 8000 40 86 MWA40-24S2.5/B2A 27000
18 - 36 3.3 0 8000 60 87 MWA40-24S3.3/B2A 21000
18 - 36 5 0 8000 80 89 MWA40-24S5/B2A 13600
18 - 36 12 0 3333 70 88 MWA40-24S12/B2A 2360
18 - 36 15 0 2666 85 89 MWA40-24S15/B2A 1510
36 - 75 1.5 0 8000 25 82 MWA40-48S1.5/B2A 45000
36 - 75 1.8 0 8000 25 84 MWA40-48S1.8/B2A 37700
36 - 75 2.5 0 8000 25 86 MWA40-48S2.5/B2A 27000
36 - 75 3.3 0 8000 35 88 MWA40-48S3.3/B2A 21000
36 - 75 5 0 8000 40 90 MWA40-48S5/B2A 13600
36 - 75 12 0 3333 50 89 MWA40-48S12/B2A 2360
36 - 75 15 0 2666 50 89 MWA40-48S15/B2A 1510
DATA SHEET
44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A. • Tel: (973) 345-5885 • Fax: (973) 345-1264 • sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
* The output requires a minimum loading on the output to maintain specified regulation. Operation under no-load condition will not damage these devices, however they may
not meet all listed specification.

Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current at Full Load Input Current at No
Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number*
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
Min. Load
mA
Full Load
A
9 - 18 ±12 ±144 ±1800 30 85 MWA40-12-12/B2A ±1200
9 - 18 ±15 ±112 ±1400 35 85 MWA40-12-15/B2A ±750
9 - 18 3.3 / 5 0 4000 / 4000 325 85 MWA40-12S33S5/B2A 11000 / 6800
9 - 18 3.3 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 215 84 MWA40-12S33-12/B2A 13000 / ±330
9 - 18 3.3 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 230 84 MWA40-12S33-15/B2A 13000 / ±110
9 - 18 5 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 280 86 MWA40-12S5-12/B2A 6800 / ±330
9 - 18 5 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 255 86 MWA40-12S5-15/B2A 6800 / ±110
18 - 36 ±12 ±144 ±1800 20 87 MWA40-24-12/B2A ±1200
18 - 36 ±15 ±112 ±1400 20 87 MWA40-24-15/B2A ±750
18 - 36 3.3 / 5 0 4000 / 4000 80 86 MWA40-24S33S5/B2A 11000 / 6800
18 - 36 3.3 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 65 85 MWA40-24S33-12/B2A 13000 / ±330
18 - 36 3.3 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 65 85 MWA40-24S33-15/B2A 13000 / ±110
18 - 36 5 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 60 87 MWA40-24S5-12/B2A 6800 / ±330
18 - 36 5 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 75 87 MWA40-24S5-15/B2A 6800 / ±110
36 - 75 ±12 ±144 ±1800 15 87 MWA40-48-12/B2A ±1200
36 - 75 ±15 ±112 ±1400 15 87 MWA40-48-15/B2A ±750
36 - 75 3.3 / 5 0 4000 / 4000(3) 45 88 MWA40-48S33S5/B2A 11000 / 6800
36 - 75 3.3 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 35 86 MWA40-48S33-12/B2A 13000 / ±330
36 - 75 3.3 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 35 86 MWA40-48S33-15/B2A 13000 / ±110
36 - 75 5 / ±12 600 / ±40 6000 / ±400 30 88 MWA40-48S5-12/B2A 6800 / ±330
36 - 75 5 / ±15 600 / ±30 6000 / ±300 40 88 MWA40-48S5-15/B2A 6800 / ±110
* The output requires a minimum loading on the output to maintain specified regulation. Operation under no-load condition will not damage these devices, however they may
not meet all listed specification.
* Any condition of dual output (3.3Vout, 5Vout) rated lout current do not exceed 8A of total output currents.
DATA SHEET